FINANCE ADJUSTERS

Day

Tues

Tues

Tues
Tues
Tues

Wed
Wed
Wed

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Wed
Wed
Wed

Thurs
Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs
Thurs
Thurs

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Date

6/20/2023

6/20/2023

6/20/2023
6/20/2023
6/20/2023

6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023

6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023

6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023

6/22/2023
6/22/2023

6/22/2023
6/22/2023

6/22/2023
6/22/2023
6/22/2023

6/22/2023
6/22/2023
6/22/2023

6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023

6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023

Start

8:00am

1:00pm

8:00am
4:30pm
5:30pm

7:00am
7:30am
8:30am

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:30pm
2:30pm

3:30pm

4:30pm
5:05pm
5:45pm

7:30am
8:15am

8:30am
9:30am

10:30am

12:00pm

1:30pm

3:00pm
4:00pm
6:30pm

7:30am
7:30am
8:150am

8:30am
9:30am
10:30am
11:30am
1:00pm

1:30pm

Stop

12:00pm

4:00pm

6:00pm
5:300pm
6:30pm

9:00am
10:00am
10:45am
12:00pm
1:30pm
2:30pm
3:15pm

4:30pm

5:05pm
5:45pm
7:00pm

8:15am
8:30am

9:30am
10:15am

12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
9:30pm

8:15am

8:30am
9:30am
10:15am
11:30am

12:30pm

REP0O2023 Tenative Agenda*
Revised 06/07/2023
Motor City Casino & Hotel

Description

Optional - 4 Hours with Michele Stuart of JAG Inv.
Digital Skiptracing and Internet Profiling - NEW
Optional
Henry Ford Museum of American Innovation
Exhibitor Set Up
Allied New Member
Allied Pre-Conference Board Meeting

Registration
Breakfast & Exhibitor Time
Intros / Call To Order
Day 1- Training Track 1
Leon Scroggins, National Safety Council Cert Inst.
Exhibitor Time & AM Stretch!
Day 1 - Training Track 2
Michael Howk
Exhibitor Time & Lunch
Day 1- Training Track 3
Dan Loper Digital Forensics & Michele Stuart, JAG Inv
Exhibitor Time & PM Break!
Day 1- Training Track 3
Dan Loper Digital Forensics & Michele Stuart, JAG Inv
Day 1 - Training Track 4
Detoirt Wayne Integrated Health Network
RSIG Member Only Business Meeting
Welcome Reception- Light Fare
Dinner on your Own

Breakfast & Exhibitor Time
Morning Announcements
Day 2 - Training Track 5
Machelle Morris
Exhibitor Time & AM Stretch

Day 2 - Training Track 6
Matt Kownacki, AFSA

Exhibitor Time & Lunch
Day 2 - Training Track 7
Dalan Zartman, ESA

Exhibitor Time & PM Break!
Allied Voting Member Meeting
Awards Dinner / RABF Auction

Breakfast & Exhibitor Time
Allied Post Conference Board Meeting
Morning Announcements
The Resurgance of State Associations
Standing Together for the Common Good
Exhibitor Time & AM Stretch
Day 3 - Training Track 9
Leon Scroggins, National Safety Council Cert Inst.
Exhibitor Time / Door Prize Drawings & Goodbyes

OPTIONAL - Ford Rouge Factory Tour

Exhibitor Tear Down

* Agenda Items, locations and times are subject to change

Thank you to our REPO2023 Sponsors

Detail:

Separate Registration and Payment Required!

Pre-Registration and Payment Required
Buses will being loading at 1:00pm!

New NSC Driver Training Course
Mindset Matters Pt 1

State Repossession Case Law Updates

Cyber Security Protecting Your
and Your Clients Info Pt1

Cyber Security Protecting Your
and Your Clients Info Pt2

NARCAN Training w/ Free Take Home NARCAN Kit

Legal Updates / Contracts & More

State of Auto Finance & Repossession
Direct from the Legislative Lobbying Arm
of the Auto Finance Industry

Electric Vehicles -
Emerging Challenges for the Repossession Industry

New NSC Driver Training Course
Mindset Matters Pt 2

Pre-Registration and Payment Required
Buses will being loading at 1:00pm!

RDN/Clearplan - REP02022-2024 Lanyard Sponsor ¢+ Insight LPR - REPO2023 Room Key Sponsor

Lighthouse Insurance Services - REP0O2023 Exhibitor Dice Game Gift Card Sponsor



