

REPO2023 Tenative Agenda* Revised 06/07/2023 Motor City Casino & Hotel



Day	Date	Start	Stop	Description	Detail:
Tues	6/20/2023	8:00am	12:00pm	Optional - 4 Hours with Michele Stuart of JAG Inv. Digital Skiptracing and Internet Profiling - NEW	Separate Registration and Payment Required!
Tues	6/20/2023	1:00pm	4:00pm	Optional	Pre-Registration and Payment Required
Tues	6/20/2023	8:00am	6:00pm	Henry Ford Museum of American Innovation Exhibitor Set Up	Buses will being loading at 1:00pm!
Tues	6/20/2023	4:30pm	5:300pm	Allied New Member	
Tues	6/20/2023	5:30pm	6:30pm	Allied Pre-Conference Board Meeting	
Wed	6/21/2023	7:00am		Registration	
Wed	6/21/2023	7:30am		Breakfast & Exhibitor Time	
Wed	6/21/2023	8:30am	9:00am	Intros / Call To Order	
Wed	6/21/2023	9:00am	10:00am	Day 1- Training Track 1 Leon Scroggins, National Safety Council Cert Inst.	New NSC Driver Training Course Mindset Matters Pt 1
Wed	6/21/2023	10:00am	10:45am	Exhibitor Time & AM Stretch!	
Wed	6/21/2023	11:00am	12:00pm	Day 1 - Training Track 2 Michael Howk	State Repossession Case Law Updates
Wed	6/21/2023	12:00pm	1:30pm	Exhibitor Time & Lunch	
Wed	6/21/2023	1:30pm	2:30pm	Day 1- Training Track 3 Dan Loper Digital Forensics & Michele Stuart, JAG Inv	Cyber Security Protecting Your and Your Clients Info Pt1
Wed	6/21/2023	2:30pm	3:15pm	Exhibitor Time & PM Break!	and rour chems more:
Wed	6/21/2023	3:30pm	4:30pm	Day 1- Training Track 3 Dan Loper Digital Forensics & Michele Stuart, JAG Inv	Cyber Security Protecting Your and Your Clients Info Pt2
Wed	6/21/2023	4:30pm	5:05pm	Day 1 - Training Track 4 Detoirt Wayne Integrated Health Network	NARCAN Training w/ Free Take Home NARCAN Kit
Wed	6/21/2023	5:05pm	5:45pm	RSIG Member Only Business Meeting	
Wed	6/21/2023	5:45pm	7:00pm	Welcome Reception- Light Fare Dinner on your Own	
Thurs	6/22/2023	7:30am	8:15am	Breakfast & Exhibitor Time	
Thurs	6/22/2023	8:15am	8:30am	Morning Announcements Day 2 - Training Track 5	
Thurs	6/22/2023	8:30am	9:30am	Machelle Morris	Legal Updates / Contracts & More
Thurs	6/22/2023	9:30am	10:15am	Exhibitor Time & AM Stretch	
Thurs	6/22/2023	10:30am	12:00pm	Day 2 - Training Track 6 Matt Kownacki, AFSA	State of Auto Finance & Repossession Direct from the Legislative Lobbying Arm of the Auto Finance Industry
Thurs	6/22/2023	12:00pm	1:30pm	Exhibitor Time & Lunch	·
Thurs	c/22/2022	1.200000	2,000,000	Day 2 - Training Track 7	Electric Vehicles -
Thurs	6/22/2023	1:30pm	3:00pm	Dalan Zartman, ESA	Emerging Challenges for the Repossession Industry
Thurs	6/22/2023	3:00pm	4:00pm	Exhibitor Time & PM Break!	
	6/22/2023	4:00pm	6:00pm	Allied Voting Member Meeting	
Thurs	6/22/2023	6:30pm	9:30pm	Awards Dinner / RABF Auction	
Fri	6/23/2023	7:30am	8:15am	Breakfast & Exhibitor Time	
Fri	6/23/2023	7:30am		Allied Post Conference Board Meeting	
Fri	6/23/2023	8:150am	8:30am	Morning Announcements	
Fri	6/23/2023	8:30am	9:30am	The Resurgance of State Associations Standing Together for the Common Good	
Fri	6/23/2023	9:30am	10:15am	Exhibitor Time & AM Stretch	No NGO Dila Talia d
Fri	6/23/2023	10:30am	11:30am	Day 3 - Training Track 9 Leon Scroggins, National Safety Council Cert Inst.	New NSC Driver Training Course Mindset Matters Pt 2
Fri	6/23/2023	11:30am	12:30pm	Exhibitor Time / Door Prize Drawings & Goodbyes	
Fri	6/23/2023	1:00pm		OPTIONAL - Ford Rouge Factory Tour	Pre-Registration and Payment Required Buses will being loading at 1:00pm!
Fri	6/23/2023	1:30pm		Exhibitor Tear Down	5 5 .

^{*} Agenda Items, locations and times are subject to change Thank you to our REPO2023 Sponsors